
UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 226 (10)

17 V - 13 D
283 (4)

02:13.88
554 (14)
12:26.60 1063

2 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27 MEX 238 (4)

19 V - 11 D
277 (9)

02:16.80
548 (19)
12:32.80 1063

3 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 226 (13)

17 V - 13 D
289 (2)

02:10.90
548 (20)
12:32.90 1063

4 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 232 (8)

18 V - 12 D
279 (7)

02:15.64
551 (16)
12:29.00 1062 1''

5 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 238 (6)

19 V - 11 D
281 (5)

02:14.89
543 (22)
12:37.20 1062 1''

6 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 202 (20)

13 V - 17 D
291 (1)

02:09.88
569 (6)

12:11.50 1062 1''

7 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 232 (7)

18 V - 12 D
268 (18)
02:21.38

562 (9)
12:18.60 1062 1''

8 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 250 (1)

21 V - 9 D
263 (21)
02:23.78

547 (21)
12:33.00 1060 3''

9 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 238 (5)

19 V - 11 D
263 (22)
02:23.98

559 (11)
12:21.10 1060 3''

10 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 244 (3)

20 V - 10 D
276 (10)
02:17.42

539 (24)
12:41.00 1059 4''

11 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 214 (17)

15 V - 15 D
269 (17)
02:20.84

576 (4)
12:04.80 1059 4''

12 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 226 (11)

17 V - 13 D
274 (13)
02:18.33

558 (12)
12:22.20 1058 5''

13 BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 220 (16)

16 V - 14 D
280 (6)

02:15.01
558 (13)
12:22.40 1058 5''

14 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 226 (12)

17 V - 13 D
288 (3)

02:11.41
541 (23)
12:39.10 1055 8''

15 SALMINEN Laura
W001997 1987-04-09 FIN 220 (14)

16 V - 14 D
266 (19)
02:22.30

569 (7)
12:11.30 1055 8''

16 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 202 (19)

13 V - 17 D
279 (8)

02:15.89
574 (5)

12:06.60 1055 8''

17 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
260 (24)
02:25.37

601 (1)
11:39.80 1051 12''

18 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 184 (30)

10 V - 20 D
270 (16)
02:20.36

594 (2)
11:46.80 1048 15''

19 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 202 (21)

13 V - 17 D
257 (25)
02:26.58

585 (3)
11:55.00 1044 19''

20 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 208 (18)

14 V - 16 D
274 (12)
02:18.09

553 (15)
12:27.00 1035 28''

21 ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 226 (9)

17 V - 13 D
251 (26)
02:29.91

549 (18)
12:31.00 1026 37''

22 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 220 (15)

16 V - 14 D
275 (11)
02:17.92

530 (25)
12:50.50 1025 38''

23 YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03 JPN 196 (24)

12 V - 18 D
260 (23)
02:25.00

561 (10)
12:19.90 1017 46''

24 GYUGYI Laura
W075570 2004-10-24 HUN 190 (25)

11 V - 19 D
273 (14)
02:18.87

551 (17)
12:29.00 1014 49''

25 LESNARD Celie
W042266 1994-07-05 FRA 202 (22)

13 V - 17 D
240 (28)
02:35.47

566 (8)
12:14.20 1008 55''

26 POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-30 TUR 190 (26)

11 V - 19 D
270 (15)
02:20.29

529 (26)
12:51.30 989 74''

27 VAUCHER Chloé
W060099 1995-11-21 SUI 184 (29)

10 V - 20 D
232 (29)
02:39.24

524 (27)
12:56.50 940 123''

28 LICHANCOVA Alica
W041012 1998-04-08 SVK 202 (23)

13 V - 17 D
265 (20)
02:22.57

469 (28)
13:51.80 936 127''

29 AIMARB Papimon
W075727 2005-04-21 THA 148 (31)

4 V - 26 D
242 (27)
02:34.21

420 (29)
14:40.60 810 253''

30 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04 GER 244 (2)

20 V - 10 D DNS DNS 244 819''

31 DOBRONYI Dorina
W043157 2004-08-09 HUN 190 (28)

11 V - 19 D DNS DNS 190 873''

Page 1 of 15



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 250 (1)

20 V - 9 D
281 (10)
02:14.68

535 (19)
12:45.60 1066

2 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 194 (24)

12 V - 17 D
275 (17)
02:17.75

593 (1)
11:47.00 1062 4''

3 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 229 (9)

17 V - 12 D
291 (3)

02:09.60
537 (16)
12:43.80 1057 9''

4 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 1999-12-31 ITA 236 (5)

18 V - 11 D
284 (7)

02:13.14
537 (17)
12:43.90 1057 9''

5 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 250 (2)

20 V - 9 D
279 (12)
02:15.92

528 (20)
12:52.90 1057 9''

6 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-23 HUN 229 (10)

17 V - 12 D
265 (26)
02:22.51

562 (7)
12:18.10 1056 10''

7 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 222 (12)

16 V - 13 D
278 (14)
02:16.35

556 (9)
12:24.10 1056 10''

8 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 229 (8)

17 V - 12 D
287 (6)

02:11.79
535 (18)
12:45.20 1051 15''

9 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-22 MEX 236 (7)

18 V - 11 D
261 (27)
02:24.71

552 (11)
12:28.80 1049 17''

10 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 201 (21)

13 V - 16 D
279 (13)
02:15.93

566 (5)
12:14.10 1046 20''

11 UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 215 (13)

15 V - 14 D
292 (2)

02:09.26
539 (15)
12:41.40 1046 20''

12 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 201 (18)

13 V - 16 D
282 (8)

02:14.28
563 (6)

12:17.80 1046 20''

13 OTEIZA Marie
W039494 1994-01-29 FRA 236 (6)

18 V - 11 D
287 (5)

02:11.78
522 (22)
12:58.30 1045 21''

14 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 222 (11)

16 V - 13 D
281 (11)
02:14.73

541 (14)
12:39.70 1044 22''

15 EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 208 (17)

14 V - 15 D
271 (21)
02:19.90

561 (8)
12:19.60 1040 26''

16 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-14 MEX 208 (14)

14 V - 15 D
281 (9)

02:14.57
549 (12)
12:31.80 1038 28''

17 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 201 (19)

13 V - 16 D
255 (29)
02:27.85

581 (2)
11:59.60 1037 29''

18 BARTA Luca
W041808 1999-10-04 HUN 208 (16)

14 V - 15 D
275 (16)
02:17.73

553 (10)
12:27.60 1036 30''

19 NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 236 (3)

18 V - 11 D
271 (20)
02:19.76

526 (21)
12:54.30 1033 33''

20 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 187 (27)

11 V - 18 D
273 (18)
02:18.57

569 (4)
12:11.70 1029 37''

21 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 194 (26)

12 V - 17 D
250 (30)
02:30.26

580 (3)
12:00.50 1024 42''

22 MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-18 EGY 236 (4)

18 V - 11 D
258 (28)
02:26.24

521 (24)
12:59.80 1015 51''

23 WALSER Julie
W043518 2001-09-17 GER 201 (20)

13 V - 16 D
267 (24)
02:21.94

545 (13)
12:35.20 1013 53''

24 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 194 (23)

12 V - 17 D
288 (4)

02:11.12
514 (26)
13:06.40 996 70''

25 PAPOLCZI Emilia
W043206 2000-08-19 HUN 180 (28)

10 V - 19 D
294 (1)

02:08.28
521 (23)
12:59.20 995 71''

26 NIEDZIALKOWSKA Daria
W045459 2000-07-09 POL 208 (15)

14 V - 15 D
275 (15)
02:12.96

507 (27)
13:13.70 990 76''

27 ARMANAZQUI MARTINA
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 194 (25)

12 V - 17 D
272 (19)
02:19.01

516 (25)
13:04.50 982 84''

28 ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 194 (22)

12 V - 17 D
266 (25)
02:22.32

496 (28)
13:24.80 956 110''

29 CHUA-IN Khemjira
W075726 2007-01-13 THA 152 (30)

6 V - 23 D
268 (22)
02:21.46

490 (29)
13:30.00 910 156''

30 D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 173 (29)

9 V - 20 D
267 (23)
02:21.78

424 (30)
14:36.70 864 202''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 230 (6)

20 V - 14 D
309 (7)

02:00.69
659 (10)
10:41.09 1198

2 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 245 (4)

23 V - 11 D
306 (12)
02:02.47

639 (22)
11:01.42 1190 8''

3 MITTERRAND Fernand
M042655 1999-11-22 GER 255 (2)

25 V - 9 D
305 (13)
02:02.69

630 (24)
11:10.44 1190 8''

4 SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-05 MEX 260 (1)

26 V - 8 D
304 (17)
02:03.24

626 (25)
11:14.62 1190 8''

5 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 230 (8)

20 V - 14 D
312 (2)

01:59.09
648 (16)
10:52.78 1190 8''

6 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 210 (22)

16 V - 18 D
309 (8)

02:00.72
671 (2)

10:29.89 1190 8''

7 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-06 FRA 230 (9)

20 V - 14 D
293 (29)
02:08.80

664 (6)
10:36.47 1187 11''

8 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 210 (24)

16 V - 18 D
305 (14)
02:02.89

672 (1)
10:28.83 1187 11''

9 SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 230 (7)

20 V - 14 D
301 (21)
02:04.95

654 (14)
10:46.06 1185 13''

10 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 225 (11)

19 V - 15 D
297 (24)
02:06.78

663 (7)
10:37.21 1185 13''

11 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 225 (14)

21 V - 13 D
301 (20)
02:04.85

658 (11)
10:42.00 1184 14''

12 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 215 (19)

17 V - 17 D
311 (6)

01:59.98
658 (12)
10:42.14 1184 14''

13 TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 210 (23)

16 V - 18 D
312 (3)

01:59.27
661 (9)

10:39.33 1183 15''

14 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 250 (3)

24 V - 10 D
307 (10)
02:01.51

625 (26)
11:15.15 1182 16''

15 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 220 (16)

18 V - 16 D
306 (11)
02:02.41

656 (13)
10:44.55 1182 16''

16 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 225 (13)

19 V - 15 D
287 (32)
02:11.90

669 (3)
10:31.95 1181 17''

17 KARDOS Bence
M040948 1998-05-22 HUN 200 (28)

14 V - 20 D
311 (5)

01:59.83
665 (4)

10:35.93 1176 22''

18 ELKASHEF Eyad
M048984 2002-12-11 EGY 225 (12)

19 V - 15 D
300 (22)
02:05.01

645 (17)
10:55.83 1170 28''

19 SINGH Paolo
M041301 1998-01-19 FRA 215 (21)

17 V - 17 D
296 (25)
02:07.45

654 (15)
10:46.75 1165 33''

20 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 200 (26)

14 V - 20 D
295 (26)
02:07.59

662 (8)
10:38.04 1157 41''

21 STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 215 (20)

17 V - 17 D
294 (27)
02:08.49

644 (18)
10:56.67 1153 45''

22 DUKIELSKI Maciej
M040589 1995-01-02 POL 225 (10)

19 V - 15 D
301 (18)
02:04.63

623 (27)
11:17.99 1149 49''

23 MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 190 (30)

12 V - 22 D
311 (4)

01:59.80
642 (19)
10:58.40 1143 55''

24 SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-14 MDA 195 (29)

13 V - 21 D
304 (16)
02:03.10

642 (20)
10:58.43 1141 57''

25 EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09 USA 170 (33)

8 V - 26 D
304 (15)
02:03.09

665 (5)
10:35.26 1139 59''

26 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 205 (25)

15 V - 19 D
298 (23)
02:06.11

636 (23)
11:04.31 1139 59''

27 KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18 EST 220 (15)

20 V - 14 D
293 (28)
02:08.54

607 (30)
11:33.19 1120 78''

28 BAIZHENOV Galymzhan
M041649 1999-02-03 KAZ 230 (5)

20 V - 14 D
287 (30)
02:11.59

600 (32)
11:40.22 1117 81''

29 SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-24 JPN 175 (31)

9 V - 25 D
320 (1)

01:55.43
621 (28)
11:19.75 1116 82''

30 STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 220 (17)

18 V - 16 D
301 (19)
02:04.81

590 (33)
11:50.07 1111 87''

31 CSAK Milan
M062987 2004-10-13 HUN 200 (27)

14 V - 20 D
308 (9)

02:01.29
603 (31)
11:37.20 1111 87''

32 CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-08-01 TUR 165 (34)

9 V - 25 D
287 (31)
02:11.59

640 (21)
11:00.31 1092 106''

33 KESORNPHORN Nattaphon
M042064 1995-09-08 THA 175 (32)

9 V - 25 D
282 (33)
02:14.17

610 (29)
11:30.06 1067 131''

34 SAMAME BERNABE Jair Alberto
M067785 2000-04-03 PER 220 (18)

18 V - 16 D
260 (34)
02:25.40

562 (34)
12:18.70 1042 156''

35 HALLMAN Blake
M077210 1996-01-08 USA 160 (35)

6 V - 28 D
209 (35)
02:50.69

521 (35)
12:59.60 890 308''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 235 (7)

21 V - 13 D
308 (7)

02:01.45
654 (14)
10:46.81 1197

2 ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 240 (4)

22 V - 12 D
302 (14)
02:04.26

650 (18)
10:50.88 1192 5''

3 SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 260 (1)

26 V - 8 D
308 (8)

02:01.49
624 (30)
11:16.93 1192 5''

4 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 240 (5)

22 V - 12 D
318 (1)

01:56.27
632 (25)
11:08.86 1190 7''

5 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 240 (6)

22 V - 12 D
300 (22)
02:05.04

650 (19)
10:50.92 1190 7''

6 FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 230 (10)

20 V - 14 D
301 (19)
02:04.64

657 (12)
10:43.55 1188 9''

7 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 200 (27)

14 V - 20 D
300 (23)
02:05.19

686 (1)
10:14.04 1186 11''

8 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 250 (3)

24 V - 10 D
301 (20)
02:04.69

635 (22)
11:05.36 1186 11''

9 ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 235 (8)

21 V - 13 D
299 (25)
02:05.74

652 (16)
10:48.59 1186 11''

10 KLIS Krisztian
M038969 1993-04-20 HUN 215 (19)

17 V - 17 D
298 (26)
02:06.00

673 (3)
10:27.90 1186 11''

11 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 225 (11)

19 V - 15 D
296 (30)
02:07.09

665 (6)
10:35.96 1186 11''

12 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 250 (2)

24 V - 10 D
307 (10)
02:01.76

628 (28)
11:12.10 1185 12''

13 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 230 (9)

20 V - 14 D
303 (13)
02:03.50

652 (16)
10:48.47 1185 12''

14 TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-26 HUN 210 (25)

18 V - 16 D
316 (3)

01:57.47
659 (10)
10:41.89 1185 12''

15 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 215 (16)

17 V - 17 D
291 (33)
02:09.60

677 (2)
10:23.21 1183 14''

16 HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA 215 (20)

17 V - 17 D
310 (5)

02:00.00
658 (11)
10:42.70 1183 14''

17 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-27 MEX 215 (17)

17 V - 17 D
300 (24)
02:05.47

668 (5)
10:32.78 1183 14''

18 MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 210 (24)

16 V - 18 D
302 (16)
02:04.29

662 (8)
10:38.68 1174 23''

19 SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-16 POL 210 (23)

16 V - 18 D
306 (11)
02:02.47

657 (13)
10:43.21 1173 24''

20 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-24 MEX 220 (15)

18 V - 16 D
298 (28)
02:06.29

652 (17)
10:48.59 1170 27''

21 KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 195 (29)

15 V - 19 D
304 (12)
02:03.31

665 (7)
10:35.11 1164 33''

22 KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 190 (31)

12 V - 22 D
301 (21)
02:04.78

670 (4)
10:30.84 1161 36''

23 GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 210 (22)

16 V - 18 D
316 (2)

01:57.00
629 (27)
11:11.96 1155 42''

24 SERRANO Franco
M043987 2000-11-22 ARG 215 (18)

17 V - 17 D
302 (15)
02:04.27

633 (23)
11:07.20 1150 47''

25 BRUCKMANN Gergo
M040258 1995-07-14 HUN 205 (26)

15 V - 19 D
297 (29)
02:06.90

648 (20)
10:52.81 1150 47''

26 CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23 ESP 220 (12)

18 V - 16 D
298 (27)
02:06.10

628 (29)
11:12.14 1146 51''

27 MUELLER Vital
M048474 2000-02-22 SUI 220 (14)

18 V - 16 D
307 (9)

02:01.61
608 (32)
11:32.27 1135 62''

28 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 170 (33)

8 V - 26 D
302 (17)
02:04.41

661 (9)
10:39.67 1133 64''

29 CURRY Samuel
M039717 1993-08-31 GBR 195 (28)

13 V - 21 D
301 (18)
02:04.51

633 (24)
11:07.45 1129 68''

30 ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 220 (13)

18 V - 16 D
281 (35)
02:09.79

621 (31)
11:19.04 1122 75''

31 KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 190 (32)

12 V - 22 D
286 (34)
02:12.15

641 (21)
10:59.97 1117 80''

32 ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 190 (30)

12 V - 22 D
296 (31)
02:07.15

630 (26)
11:10.79 1116 81''

33 HOFER Maxence
M061439 1998-10-24 SUI 210 (21)

16 V - 18 D
291 (32)
02:09.54

568 (34)
12:12.31 1069 128''

34 HEPNAK Vipas
M075724 2005-06-07 THA 160 (35)

6 V - 28 D
311 (4)

01:59.84
582 (33)
11:58.86 1053 144''

35 YOHUANG Phurithut
M075725 2005-02-21 THA 170 (34)

8 V - 26 D
309 (6)

02:00.95
565 (35)
12:15.24 1044 153''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 1999-12-31 ITA 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
284 (4)

02:13.43
0 (0)
0.00

593 (2)
11:47.40 1087

2 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 245 (3)

24 V - 11 D
284 (3)

02:13.22
0 (0)
0.00

557 (11)
12:23.80 1086 1''

3 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 246 (5)

23 V - 12 D
285 (2)

02:12.94
0 (0)
0.00

555 (13)
12:25.80 1086 1''

4 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 259 (1)

26 V - 9 D
281 (5)

02:14.57
0 (0)
0.00

546 (17)
12:34.80 1086 1''

5 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 200 (25)

15 V - 20 D
269 (13)
02:20.85

0 (0)
0.00

614 (1)
11:26.10 1083 4''

6 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
276 (10)
02:17.31

0 (0)
0.00

587 (6)
11:53.30 1078 9''

7 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
277 (8)

02:16.65
0 (0)
0.00

559 (10)
12:21.10 1076 11''

8 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 222 (13)

19 V - 16 D
274 (12)
02:18.01

0 (0)
0.00

580 (7)
12:00.50 1076 11''

9 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
265 (16)
02:22.68

0 (0)
0.00

590 (4)
11:50.80 1075 12''

10 UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 215 (20)

18 V - 17 D
293 (1)

02:08.78
0 (0)
0.00

567 (9)
12:13.90 1075 12''

11 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 209 (27)

14 V - 21 D
276 (9)

02:17.04
0 (0)
0.00

588 (5)
11:52.70 1073 14''

12 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-14 MEX 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
275 (11)
02:17.54

0 (0)
0.00

549 (15)
12:31.30 1059 28''

13 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-23 HUN 199 (29)

14 V - 21 D
265 (15)
02:22.67

0 (0)
0.00

591 (3)
11:49.70 1055 32''

14 SALMINEN Laura
W001997 1987-04-09 FIN 230 (9)

21 V - 14 D
266 (14)
02:22.27

0 (0)
0.00

556 (12)
12:24.30 1052 35''

15 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 231 (10)

20 V - 15 D
262 (17)
02:24.23

0 (0)
0.00

551 (14)
12:29.60 1044 43''

16 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
257 (18)
02:26.62

0 (0)
0.00

578 (8)
12:02.10 1030 57''

17 BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
278 (7)

02:16.43
0 (0)
0.00

548 (16)
12:32.20 1021 66''

18 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 175 (34)

12 V - 23 D
278 (6)

02:16.16
0 (0)
0.00

475 (18)
13:45.20 928 159''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
293 (1)

02:08.76
0 (0)
0.00

578 (8)
12:02.50 1086

2 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 202 (24)

15 V - 20 D
267 (14)
02:21.77

0 (0)
0.00

609 (1)
11:31.80 1078 8''

3 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 242 (6)

23 V - 12 D
284 (4)

02:13.43
0 (0)
0.00

551 (15)
12:29.20 1077 9''

4 OTEIZA Marie
W039494 1994-01-29 FRA 254 (2)

25 V - 10 D
283 (5)

02:13.95
0 (0)
0.00

540 (16)
12:40.30 1077 9''

5 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 207 (22)

16 V - 19 D
276 (9)

02:17.44
0 (0)
0.00

590 (4)
11:50.40 1073 13''

6 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 184 (33)

11 V - 24 D
281 (7)

02:14.97
0 (0)
0.00

606 (2)
11:34.50 1071 15''

7 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 224 (15)

19 V - 16 D
284 (2)

02:13.23
0 (0)
0.00

562 (13)
12:18.70 1070 16''

8 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-22 MEX 232 (8)

21 V - 14 D
259 (16)
02:25.56

0 (0)
0.00

575 (9)
12:05.80 1066 20''

9 BARTA Luca
W041808 1999-10-04 HUN 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
274 (12)
02:18.41

0 (0)
0.00

564 (12)
12:16.20 1063 23''

10 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 219 (17)

18 V - 17 D
274 (11)
02:18.08

0 (0)
0.00

568 (11)
12:12.30 1061 25''

11 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 187 (31)

12 V - 23 D
277 (8)

02:16.69
0 (0)
0.00

583 (7)
11:57.10 1047 39''

12 EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 207 (23)

16 V - 19 D
273 (13)
02:18.78

0 (0)
0.00

562 (14)
12:18.10 1042 44''

13 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 197 (30)

14 V - 21 D
256 (18)
02:27.44

0 (0)
0.00

588 (5)
11:52.40 1041 45''

14 JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
257 (17)
02:26.66

0 (0)
0.00

597 (3)
11:43.30 1031 55''

15 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27 MEX 180 (32)

11 V - 24 D
275 (10)
02:17.90

0 (0)
0.00

574 (10)
12:06.30 1029 57''

16 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 217 (19)

18 V - 17 D
282 (6)

02:14.22
0 (0)
0.00

526 (17)
12:54.00 1025 61''

17 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 160 (36)

7 V - 28 D
264 (15)
02:23.14

0 (0)
0.00

586 (6)
11:54.20 1010 76''

18 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 227 (11)

20 V - 15 D
284 (3)

02:13.27
0 (0)
0.00

479 (18)
13:41.90 990 96''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 265 (2)

28 V - 7 D
286 (18)
02:12.17

0 (0)
0.00

646 (15)
10:54.50 1197

2 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 217 (14)

18 V - 17 D
302 (10)
02:04.23

0 (0)
0.00

672 (4)
10:28.60 1191 6''

3 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 205 (30)

14 V - 21 D
312 (2)

01:59.27
0 (0)
0.00

673 (3)
10:27.80 1190 7''

4 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 217 (13)

18 V - 17 D
307 (6)

02:01.83
0 (0)
0.00

665 (7)
10:35.00 1189 8''

5 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 222 (9)

19 V - 16 D
304 (9)

02:03.35
0 (0)
0.00

663 (8)
10:37.00 1189 8''

6 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-06 FRA 207 (20)

16 V - 19 D
292 (16)
02:09.17

0 (0)
0.00

688 (1)
10:12.70 1187 10''

7 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
304 (8)

02:03.18
0 (0)
0.00

661 (10)
10:39.70 1187 10''

8 HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
305 (7)

02:02.56
0 (0)
0.00

686 (2)
10:14.70 1186 11''

9 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 212 (17)

17 V - 18 D
315 (1)

01:57.61
0 (0)
0.00

654 (12)
10:46.20 1181 16''

10 KARDOS Bence
M040948 1998-05-22 HUN 212 (16)

17 V - 18 D
300 (12)
02:05.01

0 (0)
0.00

668 (6)
10:32.60 1180 17''

11 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 239 (4)

22 V - 13 D
287 (17)
02:11.98

0 (0)
0.00

652 (13)
10:48.70 1178 19''

12 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-27 MEX 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
301 (11)
02:04.68

0 (0)
0.00

671 (5)
10:29.80 1177 20''

13 TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
310 (3)

02:00.41
0 (0)
0.00

643 (16)
10:57.70 1175 22''

14 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
308 (4)

02:01.17
0 (0)
0.00

658 (11)
10:42.10 1161 36''

15 ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 212 (18)

19 V - 16 D
297 (15)
02:06.95

0 (0)
0.00

651 (14)
10:49.40 1160 37''

16 FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 197 (32)

14 V - 21 D
298 (14)
02:06.21

0 (0)
0.00

662 (9)
10:38.60 1157 40''

17 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
299 (13)
02:05.88

0 (0)
0.00

617 (17)
11:23.40 1116 81''

18 MITTERRAND Fernand
M042655 1999-11-22 GER 175 (36)

10 V - 25 D
307 (5)

02:01.81
0 (0)
0.00

537 (18)
12:43.20 1019 178''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 274 (1)

29 V - 6 D
304 (6)

02:03.36
0 (0)
0.00

618 (17)
11:22.90 1196

2 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 208 (25)

15 V - 20 D
303 (7)

02:03.56
0 (0)
0.00

680 (3)
10:20.00 1191 5''

3 ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 219 (15)

18 V - 17 D
301 (11)
02:04.79

0 (0)
0.00

671 (5)
10:29.80 1191 5''

4 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
303 (8)

02:03.59
0 (0)
0.00

666 (7)
10:34.10 1189 7''

5 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
295 (17)
02:07.59

0 (0)
0.00

688 (1)
10:12.30 1188 8''

6 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
301 (12)
02:04.89

0 (0)
0.00

657 (11)
10:43.70 1188 8''

7 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
293 (18)
02:08.83

0 (0)
0.00

664 (8)
10:36.30 1187 9''

8 SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 242 (3)

23 V - 12 D
298 (14)
02:06.30

0 (0)
0.00

645 (14)
10:55.40 1185 11''

9 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 204 (27)

15 V - 20 D
296 (16)
02:07.13

0 (0)
0.00

684 (2)
10:16.00 1184 12''

10 TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-26 HUN 231 (7)

20 V - 15 D
306 (5)

02:02.12
0 (0)
0.00

644 (15)
10:56.10 1181 15''

11 KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 205 (19)

16 V - 19 D
309 (1)

02:00.61
0 (0)
0.00

660 (10)
10:40.10 1174 22''

12 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 200 (24)

15 V - 20 D
300 (13)
02:05.12

0 (0)
0.00

668 (6)
10:32.80 1168 28''

13 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 195 (31)

14 V - 21 D
309 (2)

02:00.91
0 (0)
0.00

662 (9)
10:38.70 1166 30''

14 SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-16 POL 199 (33)

14 V - 21 D
308 (3)

02:01.00
0 (0)
0.00

656 (12)
10:44.40 1163 33''

15 KLIS Krisztian
M038969 1993-04-20 HUN 187 (34)

12 V - 23 D
298 (15)
02:06.34

0 (0)
0.00

672 (4)
10:28.00 1157 39''

16 SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 227 (8)

20 V - 15 D
308 (4)

02:01.25
0 (0)
0.00

610 (18)
11:30.30 1145 51''

17 MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
301 (10)
02:04.69

0 (0)
0.00

651 (13)
10:49.20 1132 64''

18 SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-05 MEX 200 (26)

15 V - 20 D
303 (9)

02:03.99
0 (0)
0.00

623 (16)
11:17.80 1126 70''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 248 (5)

23 V - 12 D
290 (3)

02:10.31
286 (11)

63.00
596 (5)

11:44.30 1420

2 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
294 (1)

02:08.19
300 (3)
61.00

597 (4)
11:43.10 1406 14''

3 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 245 (3)

24 V - 11 D
290 (4)

02:10.44
278 (14)

65.00
592 (8)

11:48.90 1405 15''

4 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 242 (6)

23 V - 12 D
283 (6)

02:13.50
300 (4)
60.00

574 (12)
12:06.40 1399 21''

5 OTEIZA Marie
W039494 1994-01-29 FRA 250 (2)

25 V - 10 D
284 (5)

02:13.41
292 (6)
65.00

568 (13)
12:12.40 1394 26''

6 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 1999-12-31 ITA 212 (21)

17 V - 18 D
281 (7)

02:14.87
300 (1)
63.00

593 (7)
11:47.80 1386 34''

7 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 259 (1)

26 V - 9 D
278 (8)

02:16.08
292 (7)
65.00

549 (16)
12:31.10 1378 42''

8 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 184 (33)

11 V - 24 D
278 (9)

02:16.38
300 (2)
62.00

612 (3)
11:28.90 1374 46''

9 UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 221 (20)

18 V - 17 D
294 (2)

02:08.32
290 (10)

67.00
564 (15)
12:16.40 1369 51''

10 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 224 (14)

19 V - 16 D
261 (18)
02:24.88

292 (8)
65.00

588 (9)
11:52.90 1365 55''

11 NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
274 (13)
02:18.31

290 (9)
74.00

584 (10)
11:56.90 1363 57''

12 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 204 (24)

15 V - 20 D
265 (16)
02:22.99

272 (15)
63.00

620 (1)
11:20.30 1361 59''

13 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
277 (10)
02:16.87

299 (5)
65.00

577 (11)
12:03.30 1348 72''

14 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
272 (14)
02:19.48

279 (13)
63.00

567 (14)
12:13.10 1338 82''

15 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 200 (25)

15 V - 20 D
263 (17)
02:23.91

262 (16)
61.00

594 (6)
11:46.10 1319 101''

16 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 222 (15)

19 V - 16 D
275 (12)
02:17.79

283 (12)
67.00

537 (17)
12:43.90 1317 103''

17 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
269 (15)
02:20.99

240 (17)
90.00

531 (18)
12:49.50 1280 140''

18 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
276 (11)
02:17.10 EL 617 (2)

11:23.30 1098 322''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 209 (22)

16 V - 19 D
299 (13)
02:05.72

300 (1)
64.00

702 (1)
09:58.00 1510

2 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 265 (2)

28 V - 7 D
286 (18)
02:12.20

281 (15)
73.00

666 (9)
10:34.20 1498 12''

3 ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 219 (15)

18 V - 17 D
299 (11)
02:05.52

300 (2)
62.00

677 (3)
10:23.60 1495 15''

4 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 270 (1)

29 V - 6 D
306 (5)

02:02.25
243 (18)

87.00
673 (5)

10:27.20 1492 18''

5 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 197 (30)

14 V - 21 D
311 (2)

01:59.63
295 (5)
69.00

689 (2)
10:11.60 1492 18''

6 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 215 (14)

18 V - 17 D
307 (4)

02:01.67
292 (8)
65.00

677 (4)
10:23.40 1491 19''

7 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 212 (17)

17 V - 18 D
312 (1)

01:59.03
289 (12)

68.00
671 (6)

10:29.50 1484 26''

8 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
305 (6)

02:02.87
286 (13)

64.00
668 (7)

10:32.90 1479 31''

9 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 234 (6)

21 V - 14 D
297 (14)
02:06.87

289 (11)
68.00

657 (10)
10:43.00 1477 33''

10 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
296 (15)
02:07.29

293 (6)
60.00

656 (11)
10:44.90 1475 35''

11 SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 246 (3)

23 V - 12 D
299 (12)
02:05.61

275 (17)
79.00

653 (13)
10:47.30 1473 37''

12 GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 222 (9)

19 V - 16 D
305 (7)

02:02.97
300 (4)
59.00

644 (16)
10:56.90 1471 39''

13 VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
303 (9)

02:03.52
293 (7)
64.00

650 (14)
10:50.10 1466 44''

14 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
304 (8)

02:03.22
300 (3)
60.00

654 (12)
10:46.20 1460 50''

15 HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
302 (10)
02:04.02

292 (9)
65.00

668 (8)
10:32.70 1457 53''

16 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 221 (13)

18 V - 17 D
309 (3)

02:00.65
285 (14)

65.00
633 (18)
11:07.50 1448 62''

17 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
291 (16)
02:09.61

290 (10)
74.00

648 (15)
10:52.30 1431 79''

18 DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-06 FRA 205 (20)

16 V - 19 D
288 (17)
02:11.22

277 (16)
66.00

640 (17)
11:00.20 1410 100''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

EGY
MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-18
KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14

EGY 238 (2)
30 V - 18 D

303 (9)
02:03.95

284 (1)
112.00

525 (1)
12:55.00 1350

2

HUN
ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-23
KASZA Robert
M001445 1986-04-05

HUN 232 (3)
28 V - 20 D

306 (7)
02:02.40

266 (3)
116.00

507 (3)
13:13.00 1311 39''

3

MEX
OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-22
CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-24

MEX 229 (4)
27 V - 21 D

300 (11)
02:05.37

274 (2)
122.00

501 (6)
13:19.00 1304 46''

4

GBR
FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07
CURRY Samuel
M039717 1993-08-31

GBR 234 (7)
24 V - 24 D

313 (1)
01:58.57

259 (4)
120.00

486 (12)
13:34.00 1292 58''

5

ITA
RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18
COLASANTI Daniele
M040441 1996-07-20

ITA 241 (1)
31 V - 17 D

309 (5)
02:00.99

253 (5)
126.00

487 (11)
13:33.00 1290 60''

6

BRA
ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21
FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25

BRA 206 (12)
18 V - 30 D

311 (2)
01:59.80 DNS 520 (2)

13:00.00 1037 313''

7

GER
WALSER Julie
W043518 2001-09-17
OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09

GER 215 (8)
25 V - 23 D

307 (6)
02:01.88 EL 505 (4)

13:15.00 1027 323''

8

EST
JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12
KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18

EST 223 (5)
25 V - 23 D

301 (10)
02:04.74 DNS 499 (7)

13:21.00 1023 327''

9

ARG
ARMANAZQUI MARTINA
W043551 2002-10-30
SERRANO Franco
M043987 2000-11-22

ARG 220 (6)
24 V - 24 D

310 (3)
02:00.03 EL 486 (12)

13:34.00 1016 334''

10

JPN
YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03
ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31

JPN 213 (9)
21 V - 27 D

296 (12)
02:07.31 EL 504 (5)

13:16.00 1013 337''

11

POL
DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29
DUKIELSKI Maciej
M040589 1995-01-02

POL 210 (10)
20 V - 28 D

309 (4)
02:00.94 EL 493 (8)

13:27.00 1012 338''

12

CZE
ROUBICKOVA Anna
W045489 1999-11-16
SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-16

CZE 205 (11)
19 V - 29 D

304 (8)
02:03.48 EL 489 (10)

13:31.00 998 352''

13

TUR
POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-30
CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-08-01

TUR 195 (13)
19 V - 29 D

292 (13)
02:09.00 DNS 492 (9)

13:28.00 979 371''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 246 (5)

23 V - 12 D
285 (2)

02:12.94
555 (13)
12:25.80 1086 1''

2 Q MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
293 (1)

02:08.76
578 (8)

12:02.50 1086

3 Q ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 245 (3)

24 V - 11 D
284 (3)

02:13.22
557 (11)
12:23.80 1086 1''

4 Q SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 242 (6)

23 V - 12 D
284 (4)

02:13.43
551 (15)
12:29.20 1077 9''

5 Q OTEIZA Marie
W039494 1994-01-29 FRA 254 (2)

25 V - 10 D
283 (5)

02:13.95
540 (16)
12:40.30 1077 9''

6 Q MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 1999-12-31 ITA 210 (21)

17 V - 18 D
284 (4)

02:13.43
593 (2)

11:47.40 1087

7 Q KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 259 (1)

26 V - 9 D
281 (5)

02:14.57
546 (17)
12:34.80 1086 1''

8 Q GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 184 (33)

11 V - 24 D
281 (7)

02:14.97
606 (2)

11:34.50 1071 15''

9 Q UCHIDA Misaki
W044959 1998-03-18 JPN 215 (20)

18 V - 17 D
293 (1)

02:08.78
567 (9)

12:13.90 1075 12''

10 Q BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
265 (16)
02:22.68

590 (4)
11:50.80 1075 12''

11 Q NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-11 CZE 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
276 (10)
02:17.31

587 (6)
11:53.30 1078 9''

12 Q KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 202 (24)

15 V - 20 D
267 (14)
02:21.77

609 (1)
11:31.80 1078 8''

13 Q BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 209 (27)

14 V - 21 D
276 (9)

02:17.04
588 (5)

11:52.70 1073 14''

14 Q KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 222 (13)

19 V - 16 D
274 (12)
02:18.01

580 (7)
12:00.50 1076 11''

15 Q OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 200 (25)

15 V - 20 D
269 (13)
02:20.85

614 (1)
11:26.10 1083 4''

16 Q POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 224 (15)

19 V - 16 D
284 (2)

02:13.23
562 (13)
12:18.70 1070 16''

17 Q LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
277 (8)

02:16.65
559 (10)
12:21.10 1076 11''

18 Q GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 207 (22)

16 V - 19 D
276 (9)

02:17.44
590 (4)

11:50.40 1073 13''

19 Q OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-22 MEX 232 (8)

21 V - 14 D
259 (16)
02:25.56

575 (9)
12:05.80 1066 20''

20 Q BARTA Luca
W041808 1999-10-04 HUN 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
274 (12)
02:18.41

564 (12)
12:16.20 1063 23''

21 Q DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 219 (17)

18 V - 17 D
274 (11)
02:18.08

568 (11)
12:12.30 1061 25''

22 Q VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-14 MEX 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
275 (11)
02:17.54

549 (15)
12:31.30 1059 28''

23 Q ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-23 HUN 199 (29)

14 V - 21 D
265 (15)
02:22.67

591 (3)
11:49.70 1055 32''

24 Q SALMINEN Laura
W001997 1987-04-09 FIN 230 (9)

21 V - 14 D
266 (14)
02:22.27

556 (12)
12:24.30 1052 35''

25 Q WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 187 (31)

12 V - 23 D
277 (8)

02:16.69
583 (7)

11:57.10 1047 39''

26 Q SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 231 (10)

20 V - 15 D
262 (17)
02:24.23

551 (14)
12:29.60 1044 43''

27 Q EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 207 (23)

16 V - 19 D
273 (13)
02:18.78

562 (14)
12:18.10 1042 44''

28 Q TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-22 LTU 197 (30)

14 V - 21 D
256 (18)
02:27.44

588 (5)
11:52.40 1041 45''

29 Q JOGISU Johanna Maria
W049583 2002-05-12 EST 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
257 (17)
02:26.66

597 (3)
11:43.30 1031 55''

30 Q RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
257 (18)
02:26.62

578 (8)
12:02.10 1030 57''

31 Q ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27 MEX 180 (32)

11 V - 24 D
275 (10)
02:17.90

574 (10)
12:06.30 1029 57''

32 Q AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 217 (19)

18 V - 17 D
282 (6)

02:14.22
526 (17)
12:54.00 1025 61''

33 Q BOUSFIELD Alexandra
W042132 2001-05-11 GBR 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
278 (7)

02:16.43
548 (16)
12:32.20 1021 66''

34 Q TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 160 (36)

7 V - 28 D
264 (15)
02:23.14

586 (6)
11:54.20 1010 76''

35 Q TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 227 (11)

20 V - 15 D
284 (3)

02:13.27
479 (18)
13:41.90 990 96''

36 Q MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 175 (34)

12 V - 23 D
278 (6)

02:16.16
475 (18)
13:45.20 928 159''

38 Q ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 208 (18)

14 V - 16 D
274 (12)
02:18.09

553 (15)
12:27.00 1035 28''

39 Q NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 236 (3)

18 V - 11 D
271 (20)
02:19.76

526 (21)
12:54.30 1033 33''

40 Q EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 187 (27)

11 V - 18 D
273 (18)
02:18.57

569 (4)
12:11.70 1029 37''

41 Q ADOMAITYTE Elzbieta
W043961 2002-01-07 LTU 226 (9)

17 V - 13 D
251 (26)
02:29.91

549 (18)
12:31.00 1026 37''

42 Q ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 220 (15)

16 V - 14 D
275 (11)
02:17.92

530 (25)
12:50.50 1025 38''

43 Q JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 194 (26)

12 V - 17 D
250 (30)
02:30.26

580 (3)
12:00.50 1024 42''

44 Q YAMANAKA Shino
W039942 1990-08-03 JPN 196 (24)

12 V - 18 D
260 (23)
02:25.00

561 (10)
12:19.90 1017 46''

45 Q MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-18 EGY 236 (4)

18 V - 11 D
258 (28)
02:26.24

521 (24)
12:59.80 1015 51''

46 Q GYUGYI Laura
W075570 2004-10-24 HUN 190 (25)

11 V - 19 D
273 (14)
02:18.87

551 (17)
12:29.00 1014 49''

47 Q WALSER Julie
W043518 2001-09-17 GER 201 (20)

13 V - 16 D
267 (24)
02:21.94

545 (13)
12:35.20 1013 53''

48 Q LESNARD Celie
W042266 1994-07-05 FRA 202 (22)

13 V - 17 D
240 (28)
02:35.47

566 (8)
12:14.20 1008 55''

49 Q SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 194 (23)

12 V - 17 D
288 (4)

02:11.12
514 (26)
13:06.40 996 70''

50 Q PAPOLCZI Emilia
W043206 2000-08-19 HUN 180 (28)

10 V - 19 D
294 (1)

02:08.28
521 (23)
12:59.20 995 71''

51 Q NIEDZIALKOWSKA Daria
W045459 2000-07-09 POL 208 (15)

14 V - 15 D
275 (15)
02:12.96

507 (27)
13:13.70 990 76''

52 Q POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-30 TUR 190 (26)

11 V - 19 D
270 (15)
02:20.29

529 (26)
12:51.30 989 74''

53 Q ARMANAZQUI MARTINA
W043551 2002-10-30 ARG 194 (25)

12 V - 17 D
272 (19)
02:19.01

516 (25)
13:04.50 982 84''

54 Q ESZES Noemi
W052054 2001-08-29 HUN 194 (22)

12 V - 17 D
266 (25)
02:22.32

496 (28)
13:24.80 956 110''

55 Q VAUCHER Chloé
W060099 1995-11-21 SUI 184 (29)

10 V - 20 D
232 (29)
02:39.24

524 (27)
12:56.50 940 123''

56 Q LICHANCOVA Alica
W041012 1998-04-08 SVK 202 (23)

13 V - 17 D
265 (20)
02:22.57

469 (28)
13:51.80 936 127''

57 Q CHUA-IN Khemjira
W075726 2007-01-13 THA 152 (30)

6 V - 23 D
268 (22)
02:21.46

490 (29)
13:30.00 910 156''

58 Q D'AUGHTON Hanna
W057204 2002-03-20 IRL 173 (29)

9 V - 20 D
267 (23)
02:21.78

424 (30)
14:36.70 864 202''

59 Q AIMARB Papimon
W075727 2005-04-21 THA 148 (31)

4 V - 26 D
242 (27)
02:34.21

420 (29)
14:40.60 810 253''

60 Q LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04 GER 244 (2)

20 V - 10 D DNS DNS 244 819''

61 Q DOBRONYI Dorina
W043157 2004-08-09 HUN 190 (28)

11 V - 19 D DNS DNS 190 873''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
295 (17)
02:07.59

688 (1)
10:12.30 1188 8''

2 Q PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 265 (2)

28 V - 7 D
286 (18)
02:12.17

646 (15)
10:54.50 1197

3 Q ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 219 (15)

18 V - 17 D
301 (11)
02:04.79

671 (5)
10:29.80 1191 5''

4 Q DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 274 (1)

29 V - 6 D
304 (6)

02:03.36
618 (17)
11:22.90 1196

5 Q BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 205 (30)

14 V - 21 D
312 (2)

01:59.27
673 (3)

10:27.80 1190 7''

6 Q BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 217 (14)

18 V - 17 D
302 (10)
02:04.23

672 (4)
10:28.60 1191 6''

7 Q CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 212 (17)

17 V - 18 D
315 (1)

01:57.61
654 (12)
10:46.20 1181 16''

8 Q REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
303 (8)

02:03.59
666 (7)

10:34.10 1189 7''

9 Q PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
301 (12)
02:04.89

657 (11)
10:43.70 1188 8''

10 Q DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
293 (18)
02:08.83

664 (8)
10:36.30 1187 9''

11 Q SATO Taishu
M040987 1993-10-20 JPN 242 (3)

23 V - 12 D
298 (14)
02:06.30

645 (14)
10:55.40 1185 11''

12 Q GRYCZ Marek
M040606 1997-09-15 CZE 222 (9)

19 V - 16 D
304 (9)

02:03.35
663 (8)

10:37.00 1189 8''

13 Q VICZIAN Bence
M044893 2001-06-01 HUN 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
304 (8)

02:03.18
661 (10)
10:39.70 1187 10''

14 Q SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 208 (25)

15 V - 20 D
303 (7)

02:03.56
680 (3)

10:20.00 1191 5''

15 Q HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
305 (7)

02:02.56
686 (2)

10:14.70 1186 11''

16 Q MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 217 (13)

18 V - 17 D
307 (6)

02:01.83
665 (7)

10:35.00 1189 8''

17 Q PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 204 (27)

15 V - 20 D
296 (16)
02:07.13

684 (2)
10:16.00 1184 12''

18 Q DEJARDIN Pierre
M039859 1994-04-06 FRA 207 (20)

16 V - 19 D
292 (16)
02:09.17

688 (1)
10:12.70 1187 10''

19 Q TAMAS Jozsef
M041181 2000-05-26 HUN 231 (7)

20 V - 15 D
306 (5)

02:02.12
644 (15)
10:56.10 1181 15''

20 Q KARDOS Bence
M040948 1998-05-22 HUN 212 (16)

17 V - 18 D
300 (12)
02:05.01

668 (6)
10:32.60 1180 17''

21 Q UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 239 (4)

22 V - 13 D
287 (17)
02:11.98

652 (13)
10:48.70 1178 19''

22 Q HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-27 MEX 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
301 (11)
02:04.68

671 (5)
10:29.80 1177 20''

23 Q TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
310 (3)

02:00.41
643 (16)
10:57.70 1175 22''

24 Q KOVALCHUK Yuriy
M044784 2002-01-02 UKR 205 (19)

16 V - 19 D
309 (1)

02:00.61
660 (10)
10:40.10 1174 22''

25 Q LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 200 (24)

15 V - 20 D
300 (13)
02:05.12

668 (6)
10:32.80 1168 28''

26 Q COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 195 (31)

14 V - 21 D
309 (2)

02:00.91
662 (9)

10:38.70 1166 30''

27 Q SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-16 POL 199 (33)

14 V - 21 D
308 (3)

02:01.00
656 (12)
10:44.40 1163 33''

28 Q MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
308 (4)

02:01.17
658 (11)
10:42.10 1161 36''

29 Q ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 212 (18)

19 V - 16 D
297 (15)
02:06.95

651 (14)
10:49.40 1160 37''

30 Q KLIS Krisztian
M038969 1993-04-20 HUN 187 (34)

12 V - 23 D
298 (15)
02:06.34

672 (4)
10:28.00 1157 39''

31 Q FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 197 (32)

14 V - 21 D
298 (14)
02:06.21

662 (9)
10:38.60 1157 40''

32 Q SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 227 (8)

20 V - 15 D
308 (4)

02:01.25
610 (18)
11:30.30 1145 51''

33 Q MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 180 (35)

11 V - 24 D
301 (10)
02:04.69

651 (13)
10:49.20 1132 64''

34 Q SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-05 MEX 200 (26)

15 V - 20 D
303 (9)

02:03.99
623 (16)
11:17.80 1126 70''

35 Q KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
299 (13)
02:05.88

617 (17)
11:23.40 1116 81''

36 Q MITTERRAND Fernand
M042655 1999-11-22 GER 175 (36)

10 V - 25 D
307 (5)

02:01.81
537 (18)
12:43.20 1019 178''

37 Q CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-24 MEX 220 (15)

18 V - 16 D
298 (28)
02:06.29

652 (17)
10:48.59 1170 27''

38 Q ELKASHEF Eyad
M048984 2002-12-11 EGY 225 (12)

19 V - 15 D
300 (22)
02:05.01

645 (17)
10:55.83 1170 28''

39 Q SINGH Paolo
M041301 1998-01-19 FRA 215 (21)

17 V - 17 D
296 (25)
02:07.45

654 (15)
10:46.75 1165 33''

40 Q KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 195 (29)

15 V - 19 D
304 (12)
02:03.31

665 (7)
10:35.11 1164 33''

41 Q KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 190 (31)

12 V - 22 D
301 (21)
02:04.78

670 (4)
10:30.84 1161 36''

42 Q AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 200 (26)

14 V - 20 D
295 (26)
02:07.59

662 (8)
10:38.04 1157 41''

43 Q GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 210 (22)

16 V - 18 D
316 (2)

01:57.00
629 (27)
11:11.96 1155 42''

44 Q STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 215 (20)

17 V - 17 D
294 (27)
02:08.49

644 (18)
10:56.67 1153 45''

45 Q SERRANO Franco
M043987 2000-11-22 ARG 215 (18)

17 V - 17 D
302 (15)
02:04.27

633 (23)
11:07.20 1150 47''

46 Q BRUCKMANN Gergo
M040258 1995-07-14 HUN 205 (26)

15 V - 19 D
297 (29)
02:06.90

648 (20)
10:52.81 1150 47''

47 Q DUKIELSKI Maciej
M040589 1995-01-02 POL 225 (10)

19 V - 15 D
301 (18)
02:04.63

623 (27)
11:17.99 1149 49''

48 Q CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23 ESP 220 (12)

18 V - 16 D
298 (27)
02:06.10

628 (29)
11:12.14 1146 51''

49 Q MICHELI Giorgio
M040838 2002-05-07 ITA 190 (30)

12 V - 22 D
311 (4)

01:59.80
642 (19)
10:58.40 1143 55''

50 Q SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-14 MDA 195 (29)

13 V - 21 D
304 (16)
02:03.10

642 (20)
10:58.43 1141 57''

51 Q EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09 USA 170 (33)

8 V - 26 D
304 (15)
02:03.09

665 (5)
10:35.26 1139 59''

52 Q MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 205 (25)

15 V - 19 D
298 (23)
02:06.11

636 (23)
11:04.31 1139 59''

53 Q MUELLER Vital
M048474 2000-02-22 SUI 220 (14)

18 V - 16 D
307 (9)

02:01.61
608 (32)
11:32.27 1135 62''

54 Q POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 170 (33)

8 V - 26 D
302 (17)
02:04.41

661 (9)
10:39.67 1133 64''

55 Q CURRY Samuel
M039717 1993-08-31 GBR 195 (28)

13 V - 21 D
301 (18)
02:04.51

633 (24)
11:07.45 1129 68''

56 Q ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 220 (13)

18 V - 16 D
281 (35)
02:09.79

621 (31)
11:19.04 1122 75''

57 Q KALLASTE Carl Robert
M049585 2002-03-18 EST 220 (15)

20 V - 14 D
293 (28)
02:08.54

607 (30)
11:33.19 1120 78''

58 Q KHIJAKADZE Gaga
M041861 2000-05-29 GEO 190 (32)

12 V - 22 D
286 (34)
02:12.15

641 (21)
10:59.97 1117 80''

59 Q BAIZHENOV Galymzhan
M041649 1999-02-03 KAZ 230 (5)

20 V - 14 D
287 (30)
02:11.59

600 (32)
11:40.22 1117 81''

60 Q ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 190 (30)

12 V - 22 D
296 (31)
02:07.15

630 (26)
11:10.79 1116 81''

61 Q SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-24 JPN 175 (31)

9 V - 25 D
320 (1)

01:55.43
621 (28)
11:19.75 1116 82''

62 Q STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 220 (17)

18 V - 16 D
301 (19)
02:04.81

590 (33)
11:50.07 1111 87''

63 Q CSAK Milan
M062987 2004-10-13 HUN 200 (27)

14 V - 20 D
308 (9)

02:01.29
603 (31)
11:37.20 1111 87''

64 Q CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-08-01 TUR 165 (34)

9 V - 25 D
287 (31)
02:11.59

640 (21)
11:00.31 1092 106''

65 Q HOFER Maxence
M061439 1998-10-24 SUI 210 (21)

16 V - 18 D
291 (32)
02:09.54

568 (34)
12:12.31 1069 128''

66 Q KESORNPHORN Nattaphon
M042064 1995-09-08 THA 175 (32)

9 V - 25 D
282 (33)
02:14.17

610 (29)
11:30.06 1067 131''

67 Q HEPNAK Vipas
M075724 2005-06-07 THA 160 (35)

6 V - 28 D
311 (4)

01:59.84
582 (33)
11:58.86 1053 144''

68 Q YOHUANG Phurithut
M075725 2005-02-21 THA 170 (34)

8 V - 26 D
309 (6)

02:00.95
565 (35)
12:15.24 1044 153''

69 Q SAMAME BERNABE Jair Alberto
M067785 2000-04-03 PER 220 (18)

18 V - 16 D
260 (34)
02:25.40

562 (34)
12:18.70 1042 156''

70 Q HALLMAN Blake
M077210 1996-01-08 USA 160 (35)

6 V - 28 D
209 (35)
02:50.69

521 (35)
12:59.60 890 308''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Bence DEMETER, M005255
Csaba BOHM, M044097
Richard BERECZKI, M040257

F
F
F

HUN 4475

2
Valentin PRADES, M038991
Alexandre HENRARD, M040423
Pierre DEJARDIN, M039859

F
F
F

FRA 4344

3
Giuseppe Mattia PARISI, M040221
Matteo CICINELLI, M040442
Alessandro COLASANTI, M039022

F
F

SF
ITA 4148

4
Christian ZILLEKENS, M040280
Marvin Faly DOGUE, M038858
Pele UIBEL, M043527

F
F

SF
GER 4148

5
Martin VLACH, M040603
Marek GRYCZ, M040606
Jan KUF, M037531

F
F

SF
CZE 4097

6
Manuel PADILLA, M039425
Emiliano HERNANDEZ, M041204
Alvaro SANDOVAL, M037617

F
SF
SF

MEX 3734

7
Taishu SATO, M040987
Yoshiki ASHIDA, M061107
Kazuaki SEKIGAWA, M077146

F
JPN 3705

8
Oleksandr TOVKAI, M041405
Yuriy KOVALCHUK, M044784
Maksym AHARUSHEV, M073302

SF
SF UKR 3506

9
Daniel LAWRYNOWICZ, M040959
Jaroslaw SWIDERSKI, M039585
Kamil KASPERCZAK, M042165

SF
SF POL 3495

10
Moutaz MOHAMED, M049123
Omar MOHAMED, M049121
Eyad ELKASHEF, M048984

SF
SF EGY 3463

11
Pavel ILYASHENKO, M003895
Vladislav SUKHAREV, M040830
Galymzhan BAIZHENOV, M041649

SF
SF KAZ 3422

12
Nattaphon KESORNPHORN, M042064
Vipas HEPNAK, M075724
Phurithut YOHUANG, M075725

THA 3164
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Budapest, Hungary, 2022-04-25 - 2022-05-01

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Elena MICHELI, W040837
Beatrice MERCURI, W040843
Maria Lea LOPEZ, W041520

F
F
F

ITA 4072

2
Kerenza BRYSON, W040816
Olivia GREEN, W042115
Emma WHITAKER, W044100

F
F

SF
GBR 3786

3
Blanka GUZI, W041178
Michelle GULYAS, W042365
Luca BARTA, W041808

F
F

SF
HUN 3581

4
Amira KANDIL, W042925
Salma ABDELMAKSOUD, W041348
Malak ISMAIL, W041888

F
F EGY 3818

5
Mayan OLIVER, W039765
Catherine Mayran OLIVER, W046603
Tamara VEGA, W039422

F
SF
SF

MEX 3444

6
Ieva SERAPINAITE, W039668
Aurelija TAMASAUSKAITE, W040255
Elzbieta ADOMAITYTE, W043961

F
SF LTU 3466

7
Misaki UCHIDA, W044959
Hana SHIBATA, W041858
Shino YAMANAKA, W039942

F
JPN 3382

8
Natalia DOMINIAK, W041803
Oktawia NOWACKA, W038035
Daria NIEDZIALKOWSKA, W045459

SF
POL 3084

9
Lea EGLOFF, W042141
Anna JURT, W042140
Chloé VAUCHER, W060099

SUI 2993
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